
Contract Number:  
 84700-18-R075496F 
 

Amendment Number: 
 004 

Agreement between the County of San Mateo and 4Leaf, Inc. (Continued) 
 

County of San Mateo ~ Contract Amendment  
 

Contract Number:  
 84700-18-R075496F 
 

Amendment Number: 
 004 

 
Agreement between the County of San Mateo and 4Leaf, Inc. 
 

THE AGREEMENT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS  
 

Agreement Amount 
Original Amount: Current Amount: Addition or Reduction: New Total Amount: 
$600,000.00 $2,250,000.00 

 
No Change 
 

No Change 

Agreement Term: 
Original Start Date: Original End Date: New Start Date: New End Date: 
10/17/2017 10/16/2022 No change No change 

 

Exhibit B: is hereby    ☐ added  ☒ amended as follows:   

Amended to delete in its entirety the 2019-2020 Fee Schedule and Basis of Charges and replace with 
2021 Fee Schedule and Basis of Charges attached. 
 
This rate change is effective as of: 10/1/2020 
 

The terms are effective as of: 1/1/2021 
 
ALL OTHER PRICES, TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE AGREEMENT REMAIN UNCHANGED 
 
 
     
Contractor Signature  Date  Contractor Name (please print) 

   
 
 
 

  

     
Purchasing Agent Signature 
(Department Head or Authorized 
Designee) 
County of San Mateo 

 Date  Purchasing Agent Name (please print) 
(Department Head or Authorized Designee) 
County of San Mateo 

 
 
 
 

    

    Purchasing Agent or Authorized Designee Title 
(please print) 

 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: B8D75925-3690-4836-955E-94EC23891D93

2/1/2021 | 7:55 AM PST Kevin Duggan

Adam Ely

Director PDU

2/1/2021 | 12:33 PM PST



Contract Number:  
 84700-18-R075496F 
 

Amendment Number: 
 004 

Agreement between the County of San Mateo and 4Leaf, Inc. (Continued) 
 

 

 
 

  

As of 10/1/2020 

DocuSign Envelope ID: B8D75925-3690-4836-955E-94EC23891D93



Contract Number:  
 84700-18-R075496F 
 

Amendment Number: 
 004 

Agreement between the County of San Mateo and 4Leaf, Inc. (Continued) 
 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: B8D75925-3690-4836-955E-94EC23891D93


		2021-02-01T12:33:52-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




